
CURATENIE

I.D.: 104717502

Data publicarii	23.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 858,41 RON - 858,41 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare SACI RAFIE BUC 5 10.084 50.42 PROSOP BUCATARIE SMART BUC 15 10.504 157.56 PRES BUC 5 21.848 109.24 SACI MENAJ BUC 20 5.7145 114.29 SANYTOL DEZINFECTANT BUC 5 13.446 67.23 MATURA BUC 3 12.6067 37.82 SACI MENAJ MARE BUC 6 11.765 70.59 GALEATA BUC 2 12.605 25.21 SOLUTIE MOBILA BUC 5 10 50 COADA MATURA BUC 5 4.202 21.01 HARTIE IGIENICA BUC 5 31.008 155.04 858.41
